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Mr. Jeff DeRoueri 
Executive Director 
Public Service Coiniiiission of Kentucky 
Post Office Box 61 5 
Frank fort , I< en tuck y 4 0 6 0 2 

TELEPHONE 

(270) 825-3965 

TELEFAX 

(270) 826-6672 
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PUBLIC SERVICE 
COMMISSION 

Re: Henderson County Water District 
Case No. 201 1-00130 

Dear Mr. DeRoueri 

Enclosed for filing please find revised tariff sheets showing the rates 
approved in the Coiiimission’s May 5,201 1, order. Please provide the undersigned with a 
Coiiiinission stamped copy of this filing. 

Your assistance in this inatter is appreciated. 

Very truly yours, 

DORSEY, KING, GRA ORMENT & HOPGOOD 

JCHIcds 
Encls. 

http://dkgnIaw.com


FOR Henderson & Webster Counties 

Henderson Countv Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

P.S.C. ICY. NO 201 1-00130 

SHEETNO. __I_ 2 

CANCELLING P.S.C.ICY.NO. 

SHEET NO. 

Volunteer Fire Department (Metered Services) 

Flat Rate $15.45 Maximum Bill 

The monthly charge for water usage of the respective inininnum water rates 
set out above shall be computed in increments of 10 gallons. Accordingly, 
a customer having a 5/8 inch meter who consumes at lease 2,010 gallons of 
water and not more than 2,0 19 gallons of water in any month shall pay the 
amount of $15.50 for the month ($15.45 plus $0.05). A customer having a 
5/8 inch meter who consuines at least 2,020 and not more than 2,029 gallons 
of water in any month shall pay the amount of $1 5.56 
for that month ($1 5.45 plus $0.1 1). 

THE BASE RATE FOR PTJRCHASED WATER SHALL RE: 

Supplier 

Henderson Water Utilities (Noi-tln) PWSID #05 101 88 $1.961 8 per 1,000 Gallons 

Henderson Water Utilities (South) PWSID #05 105 10 $2.7630 per 1,000 Gallons 

Date of Issue: May 13,20 1 1 
MonthIDatelY ear 

Title: Superintendent 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDERS OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE 

COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 20 1 1-00 130 DATED: May 5,20 1 1 



FOR Henderson & Webster Counties 

Henderson County Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

P.S.C. ICY. NO 201 1-00130 

SHEET NO. 1 

CANCEL,LING P.S.C.KY.NO. 

SHEET NO. 

518” x %” Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 8,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 30,000 Gallons 

1 Inch Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Over 30,000 Gallons 

2 Inch Meter 
First 16,000 Gallons 
Next 14,000 Gallons 
Over 30,000 Gallons 

3 Inch Meter 
First 30,000 Gallons 
Over 30,000 Gallons 

4 Inch Meter 
First 50,000 Gallons 
Over 50,000 Gallons 

6 Inch Meter 
First 100,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

$15.45 Minimum Bill 
5.36 Per 1,000 Gallons 
4.89 Per 1,000 Gallons 
4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$3 1.53 Minimum Bill 
5.36 Per 1,000 Gallons 
4.89 Per 1,000 Gallons 
4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$87.67 Minimum Bill 
4.89 Per 1,000 Gallons 
4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$156.16 Minimum Bill 
4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$244.73 Minimum Bill 
4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons 

$466.23 Minirnuin Bill 
4.43 Per 1,000 Gallons 

Date of Issue: May 13,201 1 
MonthIDatelY ear 

Date Effective: May 1,  20 1 1 
MonthIDatelY ear 

Issued by: 

Title: Superintendent 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDERS OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE 

COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 20 1 1-00 130 DATED: May 5,20 1 1 


